

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI

F.A.No. 27 of 2014

The State of Jharkhand through the Deputy Commissioner, Palamau at
Daltonganj, P.O. & P.S. Daltonganj, Dist. Palamau & Ors.Petitioners

-Versus-

Rajmani Tiwari & Ors.Respondents

CORAM: THE HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DR. S.N.PATHAK

(Through: Video Conferencing)

For the Petitioners : Mr. Sanjeev Thakur, Advocate.

For the Respondents : Mr. Arbind Kumar, Advocate.

06/ 04.03.2021

As prayed for, put up this case after four weeks.

[Dr. S.N.Pathak, J.]

P.K.S.